
112 學年 高雄市立鼓山高中  

Giggles and Wiggles 國中雙語培力營  

學員錄取名單 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

編號 班別 參加者姓名 

1 101 王○捷 

2 102 林○純 

3 103 林○晉 

4 202 謝○諭 

5 203 陳○榕 

6 204 李○任 

7 204 楊○霈 

8 204 康○瑋 

9 204 侯○筑 

10 204 李○進 

11 201 蔡○澍 



112 學年 高雄市立鼓山高中  

高中雙語培力營  

學員錄取名單 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

編號 班別 參加者姓名 

1 501 李○䅎 

2 502 廖○靚 

3 502 張○捷 

4 502 陳○兮 

5 503 杜○臻 

6 501 王○翔 

7 501 王○儒 

8 501 陳○勳 

9 501 許○庭 

10 501 李○恩 


